LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

6/7/17 - 6/7/17

22nd Asian Athletics Championships 2017

Bhubaneswar, Odisha

6-9 July 2017

Page 1 of 27
04-Jul-17

O N 9 O L B W N =

AR B W W LW W W W W WL WER DN DNDENDNDNDDNDNDNDDN /= = = s e e e e e e
N — O O 0 0 AN Lt A W N — O O 0NN N B WD —= O O NN N b WD~ O

Event # 1 MENS 100m Run

MEET RECORD:FEMI OGUNODE QATAR 9.91 04/06/2015

ZAHIRI ABDUL WAHAB
ANDREW FISHER
BROWN KIMARLEY

KAZI IMRAN

MD BOHARI

MD ISMAIL

XU HATYANG

TANG XINGQIANG

YANG CHUN-HAN

NG KA FUNG

AMIYA KUMAR MALLICK
REZA GHASEMI

HASSAN TAFTIAN
AHMED ESAM

TAKUMI KUKI
VLADISLAV GRIGORYEV
VYACHESLAV ZEMS

LEE JIWOO

LEE YO HAN
CHRISTOPHER BOULOS
NOUREDDINE HADID

AO IEONG KA HOU
CHONG KUAN HOU
JONATHAN ANAK
KHAIRUL HAFIZ
AZNEEM AHMED
SHIJIRBAATAR GANBOLD
USAMA ABDUL RAHIM
SAMIR KHALAF
ANFERNEE LOPENA
TOSIN JOSEPH

FEMI SEUN

CALVIN KANG
TIMOTHEE YAP
HIMASHA EASHAN

VINOJ SURANJAYA DE SILV,
DAVRON ATABAEV
ALEKSANDR PRONZHENK(C
BANDIT CHUANGCHAI
KRITSADA NAMSUWUN
BILAL AL SALFAH

ALI MOOSA SHAIBA

103
114
116
132
142
144
181
195
216
246
323
353
364
376
438
480
492
507
513
547
549
557
558
567
570
582
594
603
608
627
635
641
670
673
685
696
701
705
728
732
744
748

AFGHANISTAN
BAHRAIN
BAHRAIN

25 BANGLADESH
BRUNEI
BRUNEI

25 CHINA

21 CHINA

20 CHINESE TAIPEI

24 HONG KONG

24 INDIA
29  IRAN
24 IRAN
21 IRAQ
25 JAPAN

19 KAZAKHSTAN
19 KAZAKHSTAN

21 KOREA

26 KOREA
LEBANON
LEBANON

24 MACAU

19 MACAU

21 MALAYSIA
18 MALAYSIA
28 MALDIVES
24 MONGOLIA

23 OMAN
27  OMAN
23 PHILIPPINES
23 QATAR
26 QATAR

27 SINGAPORE

23 SINGAPORE

22 SRI LANKA

21 SRI LANKA

24 TAJIKISTAN

24 TAJIKISTAN

23 THAILAND

22 THAILAND

30 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
24 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
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PRELIM

NT
NT
NT

10.65

10.68

1071

103S

103S

1022

1031

1051

10.61

10.04

1049

1026
10.65
1046
1059
NT
NT
11.02
11.1S __
1036
10.18
NT
1081
1079
1049
1047
10.18
991
10.56
10.62
1026
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Event # 2 MENS 200m Run
MEET RECORD:FEMI OGUNODE QATAR 20.28 06/06/2015
1 SALEM YAQOOB 120 BAHRAIN
2 ABDUL ABDULLAH 140 BRUNEI
3 MD NUR FIRDAUS HJ IDRIS 143 BRUNEI
4 BIE GE 179 25 CHINA
5 LIANG JINSHENG 183 20 CHINA
6 YANG CHUN-HAN 216 20 CHINESE TAIPEI
7 AMIYA KUMAR MALLICK 323 24 INDIA
8 ALI KHADIVAR 356 27 IRAN
9 HASSAN TAFTIAN 364 24 IRAN
10 AHMED ESAM 376 21 IRAQ
11 SHOTA HARA 426 24 JAPAN
12 KOTARO TANIGUCHI 447 23 JAPAN
13 ABDELRAHMAN ABU AL HU 454 23 JORDAN
14 VLADISLAV GRIGORYEV 480 19 KAZAKHSTAN
15 PARK BONGGO 499 25 KOREA
16 LEE JAEHA 506 24 KOREA
17 CHRISTOPHER BOULOS 547 LEBANON
18 NOUREDDINE HADID 549 LEBANON
19 ARAVINN THEVARR 577 24 MALAYSIA
20 SAREES AHMED 583 19 MALDIVES
21 SHIJIRBAATAR GANBOLD 594 24 MONGOLIA
22 RASHID HUWAISHAL 606 20 OMAN
23 MOHAMED OBAID 611 23 OMAN
24 TRENTEN ANTHONY BERA! 624 21 PHILIPPINES
25 TOSIN JOSEPH 635 23 QATAR
26 FEMI SEUN 641 26 QATAR
27 VINOJ SURANJAYA DE SILV. 696 21 SRI LANKA
28 GRIGORIY DEREPASKIN 702 19 TAJIKISTAN
29 ALEKSANDR PRONZHENKC 705 24 TAJIKISTAN
30 JIRAPONG MEENAPRA 731 23 THAILAND
31 JARAN SATHOENGRAM 736 23 THAILAND
32 OMAR AL SALFAH 745 30 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
33 ALI MOOSA SHAIBA 748 24 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Event # 3 MENS 400m Run
MEET RECORD:S.THILAKARATNE SRI LANKA 44.61 20/06/1998
1 ALI KHAMIS 115 BAHRAIN
2 LEI ZHENHUI 202 22 CHINA
3 CHAN KA CHUN 245 27 HONG KONG
4 MUHAMMED ANAS Y 300 22 INDIA
5 AMOJ JACOB 310 19 INDIA
6 AROKIA RAJIV 328 26 INDIA
7 ALI KHADIVAR 356 27 IRAN

powered and engineered by Easyware
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PRELIM

NT
NT
21.64
20.64
NT
20.66
2122
20.79
NT
20.88
2094
2099
NT
2058
20.65
2089
NT
NT
21.04
2295
2198
21.66
21.02
21.01
NT
1997
20.84
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

PRELIM

NT
4657
4729
4538
4626
46.64
45.64
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Event # 3 MENS 400m Run continued...

8 AHMED FADHIL

9 TAKAMASA KITAGAWA
10 JULIAN WALSH

11 ABDELRAHMAN ABU AL HI
12 MIKHAIL LITVIN

13 ANDREY SOKOLOV

14 MO ILHWAN

15 HAN NURI

16 M KARAM

17 A QARAINAIS

18 KIRILL SARASOV

19 HASSAN MANSOUR

20 MUHAMMAD AZAM

21 BADRUL HISYAM

22 AHMED ALI

23 JANTSANDORJ GANBOLD
24 SOM BAHADUR

25 OTHMAN ALI

26 AHMED MUBARAK

27 MAZHAR ALI

28 MOHAMED NASIR

29 ABDALLAH DJIMET A SOUL
30 ISMAEEL MOHAMMED H
31 AJITH PREMAKUMARA
32 DILIP RUWAN

33 DAVRON ATABAEV

34 GRIGORIY DEREPASKIN
35 APISIT CHAMSRI

36 ANTONIO LOPES

37 MOHAMMED AL BOLOOSH]I
38 QUACH CONG

377
436
448
454
486
490
505
509
531
533
542
552
569
572
584
593
601
604
610
613
637
648
655
690
691
701
702
727
236
743
764

22
21
20
23
21
22
18
18
23
25
18

21
20
17
24
25
25
28
27
21
19
30
25
26
24
19
22

24
23

IRAQ

JAPAN

JAPAN
JORDAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KOREA
KOREA
KUWAIT
KUWAIT
KYRGHIZSTAN
LEBANON
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALDIVES
MONGOLIA
NEPAL

OMAN

OMAN
PAKISTAN
QATAR

SAUDI ARABIA
SAUDI ARABIA
SRI LANKA

SRI LANKA
TAJIKISTAN
TAJIKISTAN
THAILAND
TIMOR-LESTLE
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
VIETNAM

Event # 4 MENS 800m Run

MEET RECORD:MAJED SULTAN QATAR 1:44.27 04/09/2005

SADAT KHOSHAL
KHAIRANDESH WAIS
MOHAMED TIOUALI
KAMRUL HASAN
KHONDOKAR KIBRIA

MA JUNYI

HUNG YU-CHAO

JINSON JOHNSON
VISHWAMBHAR KOLEKAR
M HAFIS
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105
107
119
128
135
185
229
312
313
349

26
20
25
21
29
26
25
22

powered and engineered by Easyware

AFGHANISTAN
AFGHANISTAN
BAHRAIN
BANGLADESH
BANGLADESH
CHINA
CHINESE TAIPEI
INDIA

INDIA
INDONESIA

www.goeasyware.com

47.66
46.16
4535
NT
4759
4783
4622
4796
5111
4825
48.69
NT
469
47.65
NT
504
4891
4736
4589
488
4559
NT
465
4638
4641
NT
NT
NT
54.67
NT
NT

PRELIM

NT
NT
NT

1:5520

1:53.15

1:49.38

1:50.38

1:50.54

1:50.92

1:5439
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Event # 4 MENS 800m Run continued...

AMIR MORADI
MOSLEM NIADOOST
MUSTAFA ATTWAN
IHAB JABBAR

TAICHI ICHINO

SHO KAWAMOTO
ALEXEY GUSSAROV
R ALZOFAIRI
MUSULMAN DZHOLOMAN(
KHALED EL DENAWI
MOHAMAD HANNOUF
AHMED HASSAN

SOM BAHADUR

F.K SUFYAN
MOHAMED NASIR
INDUNIL MADUSHAN HER/
ODILSHOKH ISMATOV
JIRAYU PLEENARAM
ANTONIO LOPES
SAUD AL ZAABI
MAYOUF MAYOUF
AHMED AL-YAARI

358
360
374
380
429
432
481
530
540
548
550
586
601
622
637
689
703
734
236
746
747
768

26
26
22
24
24
24
22
27
20

30
25
20
21
24
25
20

28
28
17

IRAN
IRAN

IRAQ

IRAQ

JAPAN

JAPAN

KAZAKHSTAN

KUWAIT

KYRGHIZSTAN
LEBANON

LEBANON

MALDIVES

NEPAL

PALESTINE

QATAR

SRI LANKA

TAJIKISTAN

THAILAND
TIMOR-LESTLE

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
YEMEN

Event # 5 MENS 1500m Run

MEET RECORD:K.HYUNG SOUTH KOREA 3:38.60 03/12/1993

GUHARY ABDUL ZAHER
LUO YUXI

YU HIN WA

SIDDHANTA ADHIKARI
AJAY KUMAR SAROJ

M HAFIS

AMIR MORADI

MOSLEM NIADOOST
MUSTAFA ATTWAN
ADNAN TAES

HIROYA INOUE

SHARIF NAIM

ALEXEY GUSSAROV
BAEK SEUNGHO
KHALED EL DENAWI
MOHAMAD HANNOUF
AHMED HASSAN

F.K SUFYAN
MOHAMMED OTHMAN H

104
200
244
299
331
349
358
360
374
387
430
456
481
512
548
550
586
622
658

22
23
24
20
22
26
26
22
37
22
16
22
26

30
20
31

powered and engineered by Easyware

AFGHANISTAN
CHINA

HONG KONG
INDIA

INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN

IRAN

IRAQ

IRAQ

JAPAN
JORDAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KOREA
LEBANON
LEBANON
MALDIVES
PALESTINE
SAUDI ARABIA

www.goeasyware.com

1:52.80
1:50.30
1:49.55
1:47.22
1:50.89
1:46.17
1:53.48
1:48.99
NT
NT
NT
1:53.06
1548
1:50.76
1498
NT
NT
2:10.01
NT
NT

NT

PRELIM

NT
NT
4:04.83
3:50.84
3:4891
4:03.16 __
3:44.19
3:51.56
3:5237
3:52.44
3:46.94
NT
3:52.53
3:5042
NT
NT
NT

40.7S
34873
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Event # 5 MENS 1500m Run continued...

YOTHIN YAPRAJAN 740 24 THAILAND
DEUS FELISBERTO 235 18 TIMOR-LESTLE
SAUD AL ZAABI 746 28 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
NOOR ALDEEN AL-HUMAIL 767 17 YEMEN
MOHAMMED RAGEH 769 19 YEMEN

Event # 6 MENS 5000m Run

MEET RECORD:M.AL-GAMI QATAR 13:34.47 04/06/2015
VIRO MA 146 30 CAMBODIA
CIREN DUOBUIIE 177 23 CHINA
LIU HONGLIANG 182 20 CHINA
MURLI KUMAR GAVIT 307 19 INDIA
G. LAKSHMANAN 322 27 INDIA
SEYED BEHZAD MOSFATA \ 359 31 IRAN
BAEK SEUNGHO 512 26 KOREA
ADILET KYSHTAKBEKOV 541 23 KYRGHIZSTAN
GANTULGA DAMBADARIJA. 590 28 MONGOLIA
ENKHTAMIR GANBAGANA 592 21 MONGOLIA
GOPI CHANDRA 602 27 NEPAL
F.S MAHMOUD 621 24 PALESTINE
YASER SALEM 639 19 QATAR
TARIQ AHMED S 645 26 SAUDI ARABIA
KHALID AL BADWAWI 742 17 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
NABIL AL-GARBI 766 24 YEMEN
EBRAHIM SHABIL 770 19 YEMEN

Event # 7 MENS 10000m Run

MEET RECORD:H.MAHBOOB BAHRAIN 28:23.70 14/11/2009

YAQOOT MOHAMMAD KAR 106

HASSAN ALABBASSI 113
VIRO MA 146
WANG DANMUZHENCI 176
QI ZHENFEI 201
KALIDAS HIRAVE 309
G. LAKSHMANAN 322
GOPI THONAKAL 344
ADILET KYSHTAKBEKOV 541
ZAID SHAREEF 588
GANTULGA DAMBADARIJA. 590
GOPI CHANDRA 602
ABDUAZIZ AL-ABDI 765
NOOR ALDEEN AL-HUMAIL 767
MOHAMMED RAGEH 769

powered and engineered by Easyware

AFGHANISTAN
BAHRAIN
CAMBODIA
CHINA

CHINA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA
KYRGHIZSTAN
MALDIVES
MONGOLIA
NEPAL

YEMEN
YEMEN
YEMEN

www.goeasyware.com

NT
4:15.00
NT

NT

NT

FINAL

16:22.94
14:08.16
13:56.38
14:05.04
14:02.90
14:39.80
14:12.35

1:40.20
1:50.30
NT
1:54.30
NT
13:40.06
NT

NT

NT

FINAL

NT

NT
4:03.10
29:07.44
28:58.17
29:57.94
29:23.46
29:55.67
30:08.25
NT
3:02.10
NT

NT

NT

NT
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Event # 8 MENS 110m Hurdles

MEET RECORD:LIU XIANG CHINA 13.22 10/07/2011

MD KHAN

JIANG FAN

MA LEI

CHEN KUEI-RU

YANG WEI-TING
CHAN CHUNG WANG
CHEUNG WANG FUNG
PREM KUMAR
SIDDHANT THINGALAYA
RIO MAHOLTRA
MOHAMMED SAD
SHUNYA TAKAYAMA
WATARU YAZAWA
MOATH YOUSEF MAREI
VYACHESLAV ZEMS
KIM BYUNGJUN

A ALMANDEEL
YAQOUB M ALYOUHA
ANOUSONE XAYSA
AHMAD HAZER

LAI HO TAT COSTA
RAYZAM SHAH

HTET ZWE

PATRICK MA UNSO
MAHDI ABDULLAH B
AHMED KHADER

134
178
186
220
226
242
250
318
343
350
386
446
450
457
492
500
522
528
544
551
555
575
597
630
642
653

25 BANGLADESH

27 CHINA
28 CHINA

23 CHINESE TAIPEI
22 CHINESE TAIPEI

25 HONG KONG
20 HONG KONG

26 INDIA

26  INDIA

23 INDONESIA

20 IRAQ

23 JAPAN

26  JAPAN
JORDAN

19 KAZAKHSTAN

25  KOREA

28 KUWAIT

26  KUWAIT

23 LAOS
LEBANON

24  MACAU

28 MALAYSIA
22 MYANMAR
24 PHILIPPINES

21 SAUDI ARABIA
29 SAUDI ARABIA

Event # 9 MENS 400m Hurdles

MEET RECORD:MUBARAK AL-NUBI QATAR 48.67 12/08/2002

ALAMGIR HOSSAIN
WANG YANG

YU CHIA-HSUAN
CHEN CHIEH

CHAN KA CHUN
DURGESH KUMAR PAL
SANTHOSH KUMAR T
JABIR MP
MOHAMMED JASIM
TAKAYUKI KISHIMOTO
YUTA KONISHI
DMITRIY KOBLOV
IGOR KONDRATYEV
HWANG HYEONU

129
197
213
215
245
320
321
325
381
435
437
484
485
504

21 BANGLADESH

20  CHINA

22 CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI

27 HONG KONG

23 INDIA

19  INDIA

21  INDIA

22 IRAQ

27 JAPAN

26 JAPAN

24 KAZAKHSTAN
26 KAZAKHSTAN

23 KOREA

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

PRELIM

1435
NT
1355
13.62
1357
13.99
13.97
1434
1371
1413

13.53

NT
1413
13.61
1339
1348
1438
NT
1461
13.67
1488
1427
13.97
1357

PRELIM

5449
49.69
5026
4954
50.88
51.04
50.68
5047
5133
4979
4976
51.83
51.79
50.93
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Event # 9 MENS 400m Hurdles continued...

W ALMAS

M KARAM

KINGKEO INTHAVONG
MEHBOOB ALI

NISHAT ALI

ERIC SHAUWN CRAY
FRANCIS MEDINA
ABDULLAH RIZQALLAHY
ABDULRAHMAN YOUSEF E
AZ1ZDZHON ABDULLAEV
ALISHER PULOTOV
QUACH CONG

523
531
543
614
615
625
628
659
662
700
706
764

22
23
19
26
24
29
20
26
19
24
19
23

KUWAIT
KUWAIT

LAOS
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
SAUDI ARABIA
SAUDI ARABIA
TAJIKISTAN
TAJIKISTAN
VIETNAM

Event # 10 MENS 3000m Steeplechase

MEET RECORD:K.SAIFEIDIN QATAR 8:16.00 10/08/2002

NELSON KIPKOGEI

KIBET KOECH

YU HIN WA

DURGA BAHADUR BUDHA
NAVEEN KUMAR

HOSSEIN KEYHANI

SEYED BEHZAD MOSFATA \
MOHAMMED ABDULLAH
KOSEI YAMAGUCHI

. SHINE

HASHIM SALAH A

YASER SALEM M
ALIAHMAD S

DEUS FELISBERTO
KHALID AL BADWAWI
EBRAHIM SHABIL

117
118
244
302
316
355
359
371
449
596
638
640
644
235
742
770

23
27
29
27
31
26
25
23
23
19
32
18
17
19

BAHRAIN
BAHRAIN

HONG KONG

INDIA

INDIA

IRAN

IRAN

IRAQ

JAPAN

MYANMAR

QATAR

QATAR

SAUDI ARABIA
TIMOR-LESTLE

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
YEMEN

Event # 11 MENS High Jump

MEET RECORD:M.ESSA BARSHIM QATAR 2.35 09/07/2011

MAHFUZUR RAHMAN
ZHANG GUOWEI

BAI LONG

HSIANG CHUN-HSIEN
CHETHAN B.

AJAY KUMAR

KEYVAN GHANBARZADEH
HUSSEIN FALAH

HIROMI TAKAHARI
DAISUKE NAKAJIMA

136
180
187
217
301
314
352
378
445
440

16
26
27
24
24
21
27
19
29

powered and engineered by Easyware

BANGLADESH
CHINA

CHINA
CHINESE TAIPEI
INDIA

INDIA

IRAN

IRAQ

JAPAN

JAPAN

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

FINAL

51.92
5111
56.09
472
481
4898
5138
5129
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

8:52.81
8:50.85
8:14.99
9:13.38
8:58.73
8:38.87
1:33.40
8:36.37
NT
NT
9:4583
NT
NT

2.06m ___
2.33m __
228m
2.24m
2.18m
2.18m __
224m
2.19m __
2.16m __
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Event # 11 MENS High Jump continued...

ROMAN LOSHKAREV

WOO SANGHYEOK
ABDALRAHMAN M ALYOUI
LEE HUP

NAURAJ SINGH
MAHAMAAT ALLAMINE S
MANJULA KUMARA
MAIJED ALDIN GAZAL
HUSNIDDIN ZARIPOV

487
510
527
573
576
633
686
698
707

20 KAZAKHSTAN

21 KOREA

19 KUWAIT

30 MALAYSIA
25 MALAYSIA

20 QATAR
33 SRI LANKA
30 SYRIA

19 TAJIKISTAN

Event # 12 MENS Pole Vault

MEET RECORD:G.YEGEROV KAZAKHSTAN 5.70 03/12/1993

XIA XIANG

DING BANGCHAO

S. SIVA

MUNTADHER FALIH
MASAKI EJIMA

DANIL POLYANSKIY
HAN DUHYEON

M ALSABAGHAH
ERNEST JOHN OBIENA
HUSSAIN ASIM M
YOTSAKON KHUMNIEM
PATSAPONG AMSAM-ANG

193
174
341
379
425
489
502
525
629
646
729
726

26  CHINA
20  CHINA

21 INDIA

19  IRAQ

18  JAPAN

25  KAZAKHSTAN
22 KOREA

33 KUWAIT

21 PHILIPPINES

19 SAUDI ARABIA

19 THAILAND
21 THAILAND

Event # 13 MENS Long Jump

MEET RECORD:H.AL-SABEE SAUDI ARABIA 8.33 31/08/2000

MOHAMMED ISMAIL

AL AMIN

HUANG CHANGZHOU
ZHANG YAOGUANG

LIN CHIA-HAO

LIN HUNG-MIN

CHAN MING TAI

LAU KIN HEI

SAMSHEER S E

ANKIT SHARMA
SIDDHARTH MOHAN NAIK
BAREA AMER ALI
SARKAN BAKR
SHINICHIRO SHIMONO
SHOUTAROU SHIROYAMA
ALEXANDR KISSELEV
JOO EUNJAE

133
127
175
198
212
219
248
247
330
332
324
373
375
443
444
483
503

25 BANGLADESH
28 BANGLADESH

22 CHINA
24 CHINA

22 CHINESE TAIPEI
26 CHINESE TAIPEI

22 HONG KONG
20 HONG KONG

23 INDIA
24  INDIA
21  INDIA
21 IRAQ

33 IRAQ

26 JAPAN
22 JAPAN

21 KAZAKHSTAN

23 KOREA

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

FINAL

1.78m
1.78m ___

1.78m __

226m
NV
NM

5.40m
570m __
514m

5.6lm __

NM
NM

NM
NM

7.44m
73m
82Im ___
8.17m ___
7.78m ___
7.92m
8.12m ___
7.53m ___
7.67Tm ___
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Event # 13 MENS Long Jump continued...

KIM SANGSU 511
WONG KA CHUN 556
DHANUKA M LIYNAPATHIR 678

33
19

KOREA
MACAU
SRI LANKA

Event # 14 MENS Triple Jump

MEET RECORD:CHEN YANPING CHINA 17.22 23/10/1991

ZHU YAMING 196
XU XIAOLONG 194
KARTHIK U. 345
ARPINDER SINGH 335
SOBHAN TAHERKHANI 365
NZAR AKRAM 372
ROMAN VALIYEV 491
KIM DONGHAN 501
S ALSUBAIE 526
MUHAMMAD HAKIMI 571
MARK HARRY DIONES 626

SANJAYA SANDARUWAN JA 695

23
24
24
24
24
30
33
28
21
25
24
35

CHINA
CHINA

INDIA

INDIA

IRAN

IRAQ
KAZAKHSTAN
KOREA
KUWAIT
MALAYSIA
PHILIPPINES
SRI LANKA

Event # 15 MENS Shot Put

MEET RECORD:INDERJEET SINGH INDIA 20.41 03/06/2015

HAN ZIBIN 204
LIJUN 184
TAJINDER PAL SINGH TOOR 340
OMPRAKASH SINGH KARH. 339
JASDEEP SINGH DHILLON 306

ALI SAMARI 361
DAICHI NAKAMURA 441
SATOSHI HATASE 428
MUSAB IBRAHIM 455
IVAN IVANOV 482
S MOHAMMAD 532
AMEEN ATIYYAH H 647
SULTAN ABDULMAJEED E 643
SERGEY DEMENTYEV 754

30
24
22
30
26
24
24
34
30
25
30
34
34
27

CHINA

CHINA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

IRAN

JAPAN

JAPAN
JORDAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KUWAIT
SAUDI ARABIA
SAUDI ARABIA
UZBEKISTAN

Event # 16 MENS Discus Throw

MEET RECORD:EHSAN HADDADI IRAN 65.38 27/07/2007

TULAKE NUERMAIMAITI 189

ZHANG MENGIJIE 188
VIKAS GOWDA 308
KIRPAL SINGH 337
DHARAMRAJ YADAV 346
EHSAN HADADI 354

34
24
34
25
26
32

powered and engineered by Easyware

CHINA
CHINA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
IRAN
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FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

1.78m
1.78m ___
NM

17.17m ___
16.68m
16.37m __
16.75m __
NM
14.55m
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

19.05m ___
18.71m ___
20.40m ___
19.30m ___
19.46m ___
19.09m ___
18.55m ___
18.10m ___
NM

17.80m

17.80m __
NM
NM

58.10m ___
59.14m
61.6lm ___
5543m ___
58.32m ___



LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

6/7/17 - 6/7/17

22nd Asian Athletics Championships 2017

Bhubaneswar, Odisha
6-9 July 2017

Page 10 of 27

04-Jul-17

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

O 0 3 N i A W N —

—
W N = O

O 0 39 N Ui A W N —

—_— = = =
W N = O

Event # 16 MENS Discus Throw continued...

MOHAMMAD SAMIMI
MUSTAFA KADHIM
MASATERU YUGAMI
SHIGEYUKI MAISAWA
MUSAB IBRAHIM
YEVGENIY MILOVATSKIY
EISSA M ZANKAWI
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
DAN LAL

MOAAZ MOHAMED S
SULTAN MUBARAK M
OSAMA HASSAN A

362
382
451
439
455
488
536
574
595
636
657
651

30
21
24
24
30
23
24

21
17
40
23

IRAN
IRAQ

JAPAN

JAPAN
JORDAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KUWAIT
MALAYSIA
MYANMAR
QATAR

SAUDI ARABIA
SAUDI ARABIA

Event # 17 MENS Hammer Throw

MEET RECORD:KOJI MUROFOSHI JAPAN 80.45 10/08/2002

HEDAYET MD HOSSAIN
WANG SHIZHU

NIRAJ KUMAR
ARDIANSYAH APANDY
REZA MOGHADAM
HUSSEIN THAMER
YUDAI KIMURA
RYOTA KASHIMURA
LEE YWUNCHUL
ALIM ZANKAWI
JACKIE WONG

AHMED AMGAD
DILSHOD NAZAROV

130
192
317
348
357
388
434
431
515
535
578
634
704

28
28
15
26
28
20
20
25
35

25
21
35

BANGLADESH
CHINA
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN

IRAQ
JAPAN
JAPAN
KOREA
KUWAIT
MALAYSIA
QATAR
TAJIKISTAN

Event # 18 MENS Javelin Throw

MEET RECORD:Y.MURAKAMI JAPAN 83.27 10/06/2011

SAZZAD MD HOSSAIN
LIU QIZHEN

LI YINGCHANG
CHENG CHAO-TSUN
HUANG SHIH-FENG
HUI WAI HEI RICKY
NEERAJ CHOPRA
ABHISHEK SINGH
DAVINDER SINGH KANG
KARRAR RAAD
YOUNIS MOHSIN
KOHEI HASEGAWA
ARTUR GAFNER

131
191
199
211
223
249
303
334
338
385
383
427
479

29
21
26
23
25
25
19
22
28
26
20
27
18

powered and engineered by Easyware

BANGLADESH
CHINA

CHINA
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
HONG KONG
INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

IRAQ

IRAQ

JAPAN
KAZAKHSTAN

www.goeasyware.com

57.66m ___
60.89m ___
56.75m __
573m __
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

FINAL

50.40m ___
72.25m ___
66.09m ___
52.28m ___
73.50m ___
60.45m ___
69.30m ___
67.61m __
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

FINAL

62.04m
79.15m ___
76.16m __
86.92m ___
80.77m __
68.03m ___
85.63m __
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83.82m
70.76m ___
7021m __
80.85m ___
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Event # 18 MENS Javelin Throw continued...

BAE YUIL 514 23 KOREA
ARSHAD NADEEM 619 20 PAKISTAN
AHMED AHMED B A 632 21 QATAR
ALIESSAT 649 22 SAUDI ARABIA
ABDULLAH MOHAMMED M 656 28 SAUDI ARABIA
WARUNA LAKSHAN DAYAR 688 29 SRI LANKA
VLADISLAV PALYUNIN 755 19 UZBEKISTAN
BOBUR SHOKIRJONOV 756 27 UZBEKISTAN
Event # 19 MENS 4x100m Relay
MEET RECORD: THAILAND 38.80 31/08/2000
.S 99002 24 BANGLADESH
1 AHMMED,MASBHA 2 AHMMED MASBHA
3 AMIN,AL 4 AMIN,AL
5 IMRAN.KAZI 6 IMRAN.KAZI
7 RANAMASUD 8 RANA MASUD
ABDULLAH A 99004 BRUNEI

1 ABDULLAHMD

3 HIJIDRIS.MD NUR

5 ISMAIL.MD

7 BOHARIMD
HAIYANG X

1 HAIYANG.XU

3 JINSHENG.LIANG

5 XINGOIANG.,TANG

7 ZHOUZHENG,XU
CHIA-HSUN C

99042

99044

CHUN-HAN,YANG
ERH-CHANG.WU
PO-YU.CHENG
SHOU-PO,YEH

N N W -

CHIHOT 99046

CHUN HONG.SO

HIN CHUNG.WAN

KA FUNG.NG

YIK CHUN,TANG
99047

DEBNATH,JYOTISA
JOHN,ANUROOP
KUMAR MALLICK.A
MUTHUKUMARAN,PR
99013

N N W

DASANV

GHASEMI

KHADIVAR,ALI
SAYAR.MILAD
TAFTIAN . HASSAN
TAHERKHANISOBH

N W= g W=

powered and engineered by Easyware

25

25

27

22

29

2 ABDULLAHMD

4 HJIDRIS.MD NUR

6 ISMAIL.MD

8 BOHARIMD
CHINA

2 HAIYANG.XU

4 JINSHENG,LIANG

6 XINGOIANG,TANG
8 ZHOUZHENG,XU
CHINESE TAIPEI

2 CHUN-HAN.YANG

4 ERH-CHANG,WU

6 PO-YU,CHENG

8 SHOU-PO.YEH
HONG KONG

2 CHUN HONG,SO

4 HIN CHUNG,WAN

6 KAFUNGNG

8 YIK CHUN,TANG
INDIA

2 DEBNATH.,JYOTISA

4 JOHN,ANUROOP

6 KUMAR MALLICK.,A

8 MUTHUKUMARAN,PR
IRAN

2 KHADIVAR,ALI

4 SAYARMILAD

6 TAFTIAN,HASSAN

8 TAHERKHANI,.SOBH

www.goeasyware.com

PRELIM

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
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8
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11

12

13

14

15

16

Event # 19 MENS 4x100m Relay continued...

BONGGO P
1

N N W

BOULOS C

[P

5

99054

BONGGO,PARK
JAEHA.LEE
JIWOO.LEE
YO HAN,LEE

99056

BOULOS,CHRISTOP
EL DENAWILKHALE
HADID.NOUREDDIN
MANSOUR,HASSAN

7
HO TAT COSTAL 99058

N N W=

(7, B

AHMED A

N N W=

BATTULGA A

1
3
5
7

HO TAT COSTA,LA

KA CHUN.WONG

KA HOU.AO IEONG

KUAN HOU,CHONG
99059

ANAK,NIXSON

HAFIZ. KHAIRUL

HISYAM.BADRUL
99061

AHMED,AZNEEM
AHMED.SAREES
ALLAHMED
SAAID,HASSAN

99063

BATTULGA,ACHITB
DAMDINCHIMEG.SH
GANBOLD.,JANTSAN
GANBOLD,SHIJIRB

ABDUL RAHIM U 99064

1

3

5
BERAM T

DARAIJIT

N N W Z\IUIMH

KHALAF,SAMIR

MARZOUQ,YOUSUF

OBAID.MOHAMED
99067

CRAY.ERIC SHAUW
DIONES.MARK HAR
LOPENA,ANFERNEE
MEDINA,FRANCIS
99069

JANURI,ARIFF
KANG.,CALVIN
LIM.YAO PENG
TUMADLKHAIRYLL

powered and engineered by Easyware

25

24

21

28

30

23

21

KOREA
2 BONGGO.PARK
4 JAEHA.LEE

6 JIWOO,LEE
8 YO HAN.LEE

LEBANON
2 BOULOS,CHRISTOP
4 EL DENAWIKHALE

6 HADID,NOUREDDIN
8 MANSOUR,HASSAN

MACAU
2 HO TAT COSTA,LA
4 KA CHUN,WONG

6 KA HOU,AO IEONG
8 KUAN HOU,CHONG

MALAYSIA
2 ANAK,NIXSON
4 HAFIZ,KHAIRUL
6 HISYAM,BADRUL
MALDIVES
2 AHMED,AZNEEM
4 AHMED,SAREES

6 ALILAHMED
8 SAAID,HASSAN

MONGOLIA
2 BATTULGA.,ACHITB
4 DAMDINCHIMEG.SH

6 GANBOLD,JANTSAN
8 GANBOLD.SHIJIRB

OMAN
2 KHALAF,SAMIR
4 MARZOUQ,YOUSUF
6 OBAID,MOHAMED
PHILIPPINES
2 CRAY.ERIC SHAUW
4 DIONES,MARK HAR
6 LOPENA,ANFERNEE
8 MEDINA,FRANCIS
SINGAPORE
2 JANURLARIFF
4 KANG,CALVIN
6 LIM,YAO PENG
8 TUMADI.KHAIRYLL

www.goeasyware.com

NT

NT

NT

NT __

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT __



LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

22nd Asian Athletics Championships 2017

6/7/17 - 6/7/17

Bhubaneswar, Odisha
6-9 July 2017

Page 13 of 27
04-Jul-17

Event # 19 MENS 4x100m Relay continued...
17 ASHRAFU M 99071 26

1 EASHAN,HIMASHA
3 SADARUWAN.SHEHA
5 SAFRAN.MOHAMED
7 SURANJAYA DE SI
18 CHUANGCHAI B 99074 23

1 MEENAPRA,JIRAPO

3 NAMSUWUN.KRITSA
5 PHOSRIVITSANU

7 SATHOENGRAM,JAR

SRI LANKA
2 EASHAN.HIMASHA
4 SADARUWAN.,SHEHA
6 SAFRAN,MOHAMED
8 SURANJAYA DE SI
THAILAND
2 MEENAPRA,JIRAPO
4 NAMSUWUN,KRITSA
6 PHOSRIVITSANU
8 SATHOENGRAM,JAR

Event # 20 MENS 4x400m Relay

MEET RECORD: QATAR 3:02.50 07/06/2015
1 ABDUL WAHAB Z 99001
1 ABDUL WAHAB.,ZAH
3 ABDUL ZAHER.GUH

5 KHOSHAL.SADAT
7  WAIS,KHAIRANDES

2 CHEN-YIY 99045 20
1 CHIA-HSUAN,YU
3 CHIEH.CHEN
5 LUNG-HSIANG.YAN
7 WEL-HSU,WANG
3 ANASYM 99011 22
1 JACOB.AMOJ
3 KUMARMOHAN
5 MUHAMMED.KUNJU
7 RAJIV,AROKIA
4 GUSSAROV A 99015 22

1 KOBLOV,DMITRIY

3 KONDRATYEV,IGOR
5 LITVIN.MIKHAIL

7 SOKOLOV,ANDREY

5 BONGGO P 99018 25
1 HYEONUHWANG
3 ILHWAN.MO
5 MINGLCHOI
7 NURLHAN
6 ALMAS W 99020 27
7 EL DENAWI K 99057
1 ELDENAWILKHALE
3 HADID.NOUREDDIN
5 HANNOUF.MOHAMAD
7 MANSOUR,HASSAN

powered and engineered by Easyware

AFGHANISTAN
2 ABDUL WAHAB,ZAH
4 ABDUL ZAHER,GUH

6 KHOSHAL,SADAT
8 WAIS,KHAIRANDES

CHINESE TAIPEI

2 CHIA-HSUAN.YU

4 CHIEH,CHEN

6 LUNG-HSIANG,YAN
8 WEI-HSU,WANG
INDIA

2 JACOB,AMOJ

4 KUMAR,MOHAN

6 MUHAMMED, KUNJU
8 RAJIV.AROKIA
KAZAKHSTAN

2 KOBLOV,DMITRIY

4 KONDRATYEV,IGOR

6 LITVIN.MIKHAIL
8 SOKOLOV,ANDREY

KOREA

2 HYEONU.HWANG

4 ILHWAN.MO

6 MINGI,CHOI

8 NURIHAN
KUWAIT
LEBANON

2 EL DENAWILKHALE

4 HADID,NOUREDDIN
6 HANNOUF,MOHAMAD
8 MANSOUR.HASSAN

www.goeasyware.com

NT

NT

PRELIM

NT

NT

NT

3:12.53

3:11.10 __

NT
NT
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8

10

11

12

13

14

15

2

Event # 20 MENS 4x400m Relay continued...

AHMED S 99062

1 AHMED,SAREES

3 ALLAHMED

5 HASSAN.AHMED

7 SAAID,HASSAN
ABDUL RAHIM U 99065

ALI,OTHMAN
IBRAHIM,SALAH
MUBARAK,AHMED
OBAID,MOHAMED

ALIM 99031

ALLMEHBOOB
ALLNNISHAT
HUSSAIN.NOKAR
IQBAL,ASAD

DIIMET A A 99033

1 HARUNA,AYMAN

3 HUSSAIN M.SULTA

5 DIIMET A SOULEY

7 MOHAMMED H,ISMA
DHANANJAYA T 99072

1 KUMARAGE,KALING

3 PREMAKUMARA.AJI

5 RUWAN.DILIP

7 RUWAN KUMARA,PR
ABDULLAEV A 99073

1 ATABAEV,DAVRON

3 DEREPASKIN.GRIG

5 ISMATOV,ODILSHO

7 PRONZHENKO,ALEK
CHAMSRI A 99075

1 KONGKRAPHAN,NAT

3 PHOSRIVITSANU

5 PLEENARAM.JIRAY

7 SUNTHONTHUAM,PH
AL BOLOOSHIM 99077

1 AL BOLOOSHI,MOH
3 AL SALFAH.BILAL
5 AL SALFAH.OMAR
7 AL ZAABILSAUD

N N W -

N N W=

19

23

27

19

19

24

22

24

MALDIVES

2 AHMED.SAREES

4 ALILLAHMED

6 HASSAN,AHMED

8 SAAID.HASSAN
OMAN

2 ALIL,OTHMAN

4 IBRAHIM,SALAH

6 MUBARAK,AHMED

8 OBAID.MOHAMED
PAKISTAN

2 ALLMEHBOOB

4 ALINNISHAT

6 HUSSAIN,NOKAR

8 IOBAL,ASAD
SAUDI ARABIA

2 HARUN A, AYMAN

4 HUSSAIN M,SULTA

6 MOHAMMED H,ISMA

8
SRI LANKA

2 KUMARAGE.,KALING

4 PREMAKUMARA,AIJI

6 RUWAN.DILIP

8 RUWAN KUMARA,PR
TAJIKISTAN

2 ATABAEV,.DAVRON

4 DEREPASKIN,GRIG

6 ISMATOV,0ODILSHO

8 PRONZHENKO.ALEK
THAILAND

2 KONGKRAPHAN,NAT

4 PHOSRIVITSANU

6 PLEENARAM.JIRAY

8 SUNTHONTHUAM,PH
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

2 AL BOLOOSHLMOH

4 AL SALFAH,BILAL

6 AL SALFAH,OMAR

8 AL ZAABI,SAUD

Event # 21 WOMENS 100m Run

MEET RECORD:L.PEREPELOVA UZBEKISTAN 11.24 20/09/2003

BROMAND SADIA 102
HAJAR ALKHALDI 108

powered and engineered by Easyware

AFGHANISTAN
BAHRAIN

www.goeasyware.com

NT

NT
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NT
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NT

NT
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Event # 21 WOMENS 100m Run continued...

SHOHAGI AKTER
SREYPHEAP DUONG
KONG LINGWEI

FENG LULU

HU CHIA-CHEN

LAM ON KI

DUTEE CHAND
SRABANI NANDA
ALAA HIKMAT
PAZHAN KHOSHAVI
MIYU MAEYAMA
MIZUKI NAKAMURA
ALIYA KHATTAB

OLGA SAFRONOVA
VIKTORIYA ZYABKINA
SON KYEONG MI
TAMARA AWADA
LOIIM LAN

ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH
AFA ISMAIL

NASHA NIZAR

WENDY ENN
RUMESHIKA KUMARI RATE
ON-UMA CHATTHA
TASSAPORN WANNAKIT
NIGINA SHARIPOVA

122
145
155
157
205
239
257
283
367
369
406
412
453
472
478
496
545
554
561
580
581
664
676
709
725
752

20 BANGLADESH

20 CAMBODIA
21 CHINA
17 CHINA

20 CHINESE TAIPEI

25 HONG KONG

21  INDIA
26  INDIA
31 IRAQ
20 IRAQ

21 JAPAN
21 JAPAN
16  JORDAN

26 KAZAKHSTAN
25 KAZAKHSTAN

26 KOREA
LEBANON
19 MACAU

23 MALAYSIA
24 MALDIVES

17 MALDIVES
23 SINGAPORE
21 SRI LANKA
20 THAILAND
27 THAILAND
21 UZBEKISTAN

Event # 22 WOMENS 200m Run

MEET RECORD:D.DHARSHA SRLANKA 22.84 31/08/2000

SHIRZAI BASIRA
SREYPHEAP DUONG
SUN FENGYAN

LIN HUIJUN

DUTEE CHAND
SRABANI NANDA
DANAH HUSSEIN
PAZHAN KHOSHAVI
KANA ICHIKAWA
OLGA SAFRONOVA
VIKTORIYA ZYABKINA
SON KYEONG MI

K HASAN

TAMARA AWADA
DIALA EL KHAZEN

101
145
149
150
257
283
368
369
396
472
478
496
519
545
546

AFGHANISTAN
20 CAMBODIA

22 CHINA

24 CHINA

21  INDIA

26  INDIA

31 IRAQ

20 IRAQ

25 JAPAN

26 KAZAKHSTAN
25 KAZAKHSTAN

26 KOREA

16 KUWAIT
LEBANON
LEBANON

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

1255
13.09
11.56
11.72
1178
11.96
1148
11.57

11.85
11.51
11.57
NT
11.59
11.34 __

NT
11.87
1145
NT
NT
12.02
11.6S
NT
NT
NT

PRELIM

NT
2745
NT
23.44
23.65
23.57
2534
2585
2359
23.11
2325
2423
NT
NT
NT
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Event # 22 WOMENS 200m Run continued...

KOMALAM SHALLY

AFA ISMAIL

NASHA NIZAR

SHANTI PEREIRA
RUMESHIKA KUMARI RATF
KANYARAT PAKDEE
SUPAWAN THIPAT

NIGINA SHARIPOVA
QUACH THI

565
580
581
666
676
717
724
752
761

29 MALAYSIA
24 MALDIVES

17 MALDIVES
20 SINGAPORE
21 SRI LANKA
24 THAILAND
22 THAILAND

21 UZBEKISTAN
21 VIETNAM

Event # 23 WOMENS 400m Run

MEET RECORD:D.DHARSHA SRILANKA 51.05 30/08/2000

LIANG NUO

NIRMLA .

JISNA MATHEW

M R POOVAMMA
ALAA HIKMAT
DANAH HUSSEIN
SEIKA AOYAMA
ALIYA KHATTAB
ELINA MIKHINA
DIALA EL KHAZEN
SHEREEN SAMSON
MIRUFATH AHMED
NIRMALI MADUSHIKA
KRISTINA PRONZHENKO
PORNPAN HOEMHUK
SUPANICH POOLKERD
NGUYEN THI

QUACH THI

160
254
279
285
367
368
391
453
466
546
563
579
679
699
712
720
760
761

18  CHINA
21  INDIA
18  INDIA
27  INDIA
31 IRAQ

31 IRAQ

21 JAPAN
16  JORDAN

22 KAZAKHSTAN

LEBANON
18 MALAYSIA
24 MALDIVES
20 SRI LANKA
28 TAJIKISTAN
24 THAILAND
19 THAILAND
24 VIETNAM
21 VIETNAM

Event # 24 WOMENS 800m Run

MEET RECORD:ZHANG JIAN CHINA 2:01.16 21/07/1998

MANAL ELBAHRAOUI
SUMI AKTER
GOMA PRADHAN
SONG TINGTING
KUK HYANG

HYO SIM
ARCHANA ADHAV
LILI DAS

TINTU LUKA
APRILIA KARTINA
AIRI IKEZAKI

110
123
139
165
232
233
255
261
277
347
397

BAHRAIN

19 BANGLADESH
BHUTAN

27 CHINA

17 DPR KOREA
21 DPR KOREA

21 INDIA
19 INDIA
28 INDIA
20 INDONESIA
19 JAPAN

powered and engineered by Easyware
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24.16
NT
NT

2374

23.85
NT
NT
NT
NT

PRELIM

23.85
5128
5265
527
58.09
59.06
53.03
NT
5255
NT
5458
NT
54.16
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

PRELIM

NT
2:26.80
NT
NT
NT
NT
2:05.66
2:05.93
2:03.52
NT
2:07.41



LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

6/7/17 - 6/7/17

22nd Asian Athletics Championships 2017

Bhubaneswar, Odisha
6-9 July 2017

Page 17 of 27

04-Jul-17

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

O 0 1 N L A W N —

e e S w—y
(o NV N U S =

~N N R W N~

Event # 24 WOMENS 800m Run continued...

FUMIKA OMORI 416
TATYANA NEROZNAK 468
SHIN SOMANG 498

ARINA KLESHCHUKOVA 537
GULSHANOI SATAROVA 539
SARASWATTI . 599
GAYANTHIKA THUSHARI 681
NIMALI WALIWARSHA KON 682
MARQUITA DOS 234

25
28
24
19
25
22
30
27

JAPAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KOREA
KYRGHIZSTAN
KYRGHIZSTAN
NEPAL

SRI LANKA

SRI LANKA
TIMOR-LESTLE

Event # 25 WOMENS 1500m Run

MEET RECORD:MIHO SUGIMORI JAPAN 4:12.69 01/09/2015

ABDULKADIR DALILA 109
SUMI AKTER 123
GENG MIN 158
HSIEH CHIEN-HO 206
KUK HYANG 232
HYO SIM 233
MONIKA CHOUDHARY 259
CHITRAPU 284
AYAKO JINNOUCHI 398
NOZOMI TANAKA 421
TAMARA AMER 452
TATYANA NEROZNAK 468

ARINA KLESHCHUKOVA 537
GULSHANOI SATAROVA 539
SARASWATI . 599
MARQUITA DOS 234

19
22
29
17
21
23
22
30
18
24
28
19
25
22

BAHRAIN
BANGLADESH
CHINA
CHINESE TAIPEI
DPR KOREA
DPR KOREA
INDIA

INDIA

JAPAN

JAPAN
JORDAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KYRGHIZSTAN
KYRGHIZSTAN
NEPAL
TIMOR-LESTLE

Event # 26 WOMENS 5000m Run

MEET RECORD:B.DESALEGEM UAE 15:12.84 07/07/2013

DENG QIAOLING 162
SON HUI 231
SANJIVANI JADHAV 267
L. SURIYA 297
RYO KOIDO 403
DARIA MASLOVA 538
ALIA MOHAMMED 741

27
26
20
26
19
22
23

CHINA

DPR KOREA

INDIA

INDIA

JAPAN

KYRGHIZSTAN

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Event # 27 WOMENS 10000m Run

MEET RECORD:A.MOHAMMED UAE 31:52.29 07/06/2015

HE YINLI 172
MEENU . 252
SANJIVANI JADHAV 267

28
22
20
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CHINA
INDIA
INDIA
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2:08.26 ___
2:09.23
2:08.37 __
2:05.71 __
2:12.25
2:1435
2:02.55
2:02.58
2:18.01 __

PRELIM

NT
5:13.03
4:2028
4:3239
NT
NT
4:27.67
42648
4:1249
4:18.59
NT
4:31.92
4:28.44
4:30.02
4:33.94
5:15.00

FINAL

NT

72125
15:59.54
15:54.78
15:33.61
15:0042

NT

FINAL

332526
34:17.11
33:15.77



LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

6/7/17 - 6/7/17

22nd Asian Athletics Championships 2017

Bhubaneswar, Odisha
6-9 July 2017

Page 18 of 27

04-Jul-17

Event # 27 WOMENS 10000m Run continued...

4 L. SURIYA 297 26 INDIA
5 YUKA HORI 394 21 JAPAN
6 MIZUKI MATSUDA 408 22 JAPAN
7 DARIA MASLOVA 538 22 KYRGHIZSTAN
8 ALIA MOHAMMED 741 23 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Event # 28 WOMENS 100m Hurdles
MEET RECORD:FENG YUN CHINA 12.97 20/06/1998
1 WANG DOU 147 24 CHINA
2 HSIEH HSI-EN 207 22 CHINESE TAIPEI
3 LUI LAIYIU 237 22 HONG KONG
4 NAYANA JAMES 268 21 INDIA
5 DLSOZ OBED 370 26 IRAQ
6 AYAKO KIMURA 401 28 JAPAN
7 HITOMI SHIMURA 420 26 JAPAN
8 AIGERIM SHYNAZBEKOVA 473 25 KAZAKHSTAN
9 ANASTASSIYA VINOGRADC 477 30 KAZAKHSTAN
10 JUNG HYELIM 495 30 KOREA
11 VALENTINA KIBALNIKOVA 751 26 UZBEKISTAN
Event # 29 WOMENS 400m Hurdles
MEET RECORD:KEMI ADEKOYA BAHRAIN 54.31 06/06/2015
1 AMINAT YUSUF 112 BAHRAIN
2 HUANG YAN 168 20 CHINA
3 ARPITHA M. 278 24 INDIA
4 JAUNA MURMU 281 26 INDIA
5 ANU R. 288 24 INDIA
6 SAYAKA AOKI 390 30 JAPAN
7 MANAMI KIRA 402 25 JAPAN
8 ADELINA AKHMETOVA 458 18 KAZAKHSTAN
9 MERJEN ISHANGULYYEVA 462 29 KAZAKHSTAN
10 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA 559 26 MALAYSIA
11 CHUI LING GOH 665 24 SINGAPORE
12 KRISTINA PRONZHENKO 699 28 TAJIKISTAN
13 JUTAMAS KHONKHAM 715 26 THAILAND
14 NGUYEN THI 760 24 VIETNAM
15 QUACH THI 761 21 VIETNAM
Event # 30 WOMENS 3000m Steeplechase
MEET RECORD:LALITA BABAR INDIA 9:34.13 06/06/2015
1 LI YUANFENG 173 20 CHINA
2 HYO GYONG 230 17 DPR KOREA
3 PARUL CHAUDHARY 258 22 INDIA
4 SUDHA SINGH 296 31 INDIA

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

33:12.67 __
32:22.18
32:15.85
31:36.02
NT

PRELIM

13.13
1358
13.56
13.96
1499

1337
1342
1341
13.00
NT

PRELIM

FINAL

NT
56.48
57.64
5751
5739
5632
56.96
5898
5772

1:02.65
1:03.69

NT

NT

NT

NT

10:10.55
NT

10:18.10 ___
10:03.01 ___
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Event # 30 WOMENS 3000m Steeplechase continued...
NANA SATO 418 27 JAPAN

UDA KUBURALAGE NILAN] 680 26 SRI LANKA

Event # 31 WOMENS High Jump

MEET RECORD:MIKI IMAI JAPAN 1.94 20/06/1998

WANG XUEYI 167 26 CHINA
LIU JINGYI 151 22 CHINA
YEUNG MAN WAI 238 22 HONG KONG
SAHANA KUMARI 275 36 INDIA
SWAPNA BARMAN 256 20 INDIA
MARYAM ABDULHAMEED 366 17 IRAQ
HARUKA NAKANO 413 20 JAPAN
SUMIRE HATA 392 21 JAPAN
NADEZHDA DUBOVITSKAY 459 18 KAZAKHSTAN
YAP SEAN 564 22 MALAYSIA
DULANJALI KUMARI 675 SRI LANKA
WANIDA BOONWAN 708 30 THAILAND
NADIYA DUSANOVA 749 29 UZBEKISTAN
Event # 32 WOMENS Pole Vault
MEET RECORD:LI LING CHINA 4.66 06/06/2015
CHEN QIAOLING 161 17 CHINA
LILING 153 28 CHINA
KM SANGEETA 292 27 INDIA
KANAE TATSUTA 422 24 JAPAN
TOMOMI ABIKO 389 29 JAPAN
CHAYANISA CHOMCHUENL 710 28 THAILAND

Event # 33 WOMENS Long Jump

MEET RECORD:GUAN YINGNAN CHINA 6.83 19/07/1998

LIYING 171 23 CHINA
JIANG YANFEI 169 25 CHINA

LIOU YA-JYUN 210 23 CHINESE TAIPEI
NEENA V. 298 26 INDIA

G. KARTHIKA 271 21 INDIA
NAYANA JAMES 268 21 INDIA
SACHIKO MASUMI 407 32 JAPAN
TAMAKA SHIMIZU 419 26 JAPAN
JALSAED 518 22 KUWAIT

A ALMUZIEN 517 19 KUWAIT
NOOR SHAHIDATUN NADIA 562 21 MALAYSIA
KESHARI . 598 25 NEPAL
MARESTELLA TORRES 623 36 PHILIPPINES
BUI THI THU 763 25 VIETNAM
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10:09.52
10:03.94

FINAL

1.84m ___
1.90m __
1.88m __
1.76m ___
1.87m ___
1.73m ___
1.78m ___
1.78m ___

1.78m ___
NM
NM
NM

FINAL

440m __
4.70m __

FINAL

6.37m ___
6.6lm ___
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Event # 34 WOMENS Triple Jump

MEET RECORD:0.RYPAKOVA KAZAKHSTAN 14.69 28/07/2007

1 RAO FAN

2 SHEENAN V

3 JOYLINE MURAL LOBO

4 KAEDE MIYASAKA

5 SACHIKO MASUMI

6 MARIYA OVCHINNIKOVA
7 IRINA EKTOVA

8 PARK MINHEE

9 NOOR SHAHIDATUN NADIA
10 KESHARI .

11 VIDUSHA LAKSHANI

148
282
276
409
407
470
460
497
562
598
677

21 CHINA
24 INDIA
25 INDIA
24 JAPAN
32 JAPAN

18 KAZAKHSTAN
29 KAZAKHSTAN

26 KOREA
21 MALAYSIA
25 NEPAL

20 SRI LANKA

Event # 35 WOMENS Shot Put

MEET RECORD:HUANG ZHIHONG CHINA 19.69 19/11/1989

1 NOORA JASIM 111 BAHRAIN

2 GUO TIANQIAN 163 22 CHINA

3 BIAN KA 152 24 CHINA

4 RAMANPREET KAUR 273 22 INDIA

5 MANPREET KAUR 272 27 INDIA

6 ANAMIKA DAS 260 18 INDIA

7 AYA OTA 417 22 JAPAN

8 NANAKA KORI 404 20 JAPAN

9 CHANDRA KALA 600 23 NEPAL
Event # 36 WOMENS Discus Throw
MEET RECORD:SONG AIMIN CHINA 65.15 02/09/2005

1 CHEN YANG 170 25 CHINA

2 LU XIAOXIN 166 28 CHINA

3 LI TSAI-YI 209 28 CHINESE TAIPEI

4 HIMANI SINGH 295 24 INDIA

5 SEEMA PUNIA 286 33 INDIA

6 KAMALPREET KAUR BAL 274 21 INDIA

7 ERIKO NAKATA 414 24 JAPAN

8 NANAKA KORI 404 20 JAPAN

9 HIBA OMAR 697 27 SYRIA

10 SUBENRAT INSAENG 713 22 THAILAND
Event # 37 WOMENS Hammer Throw
MEET RECORD:WANG ZHENG CHINA 72.78 05/07/2013

1 LIU TINGTING 164 27 CHINA

2 LUO NA 159 23 CHINA

3 NIDHIKUMARI . 253 21 INDIA

4 GUNIJAN SINGH 294 27 INDIA
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FINAL

13.93m __

13.3Im ___

1.29m
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

FINAL

NM
18.14m ___
18.12m ___
14.90m
17.04m ___
14.67m

NM

NM

NM

FINAL

63.61m ___
62.76m ___
55.36m __
53.24m
53.86m ___
54.33m ___
NM
NM
NM
NM

FINAL

70.01m __

70.66m
NM

61.95m
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Event # 37 WOMENS Hammer Throw continued...

SARITA R SINGH 287
AKANE WATANABE 424
HITOMI KATSUYAMA 400
DIANA NUSSUPBEKOVA 469
PARK HEESOEN 494
H ALENEZI 516
GRACE WONG 566

27
25
23
22
24
18
17

INDIA

JAPAN

JAPAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KOREA
KUWAIT
MALAYSIA

Event # 38 WOMENS Javelin Throw

MEET RECORD:LIU SHIYING CHINA 61.33 07/06/2015

LI LINGWEI 156 28 CHINA
SU LINGDAN 154 19 CHINA
LI HUI-JUN 208 17 CHINESE TAIPEI
POONAM RANI 290 23 INDIA
ANNU RANI 289 24 INDIA
SUMAN DEVI 262 31 INDIA
SAHAR ZIAEI SISAKHT 351 22 IRAN
RISA MIYASHITA 410 33 JAPAN
NAZAROVA VARVARA 476 20 KAZAKHSTAN
GIM GYEONG AE 493 29 KOREA
CHANDRA KALA 600 23 NEPAL
NADHEESHA DILHANI LEK. 674 30 SRI LANKA
NATTA NACHAN 716 27 THAILAND
Event # 39 WOMENS 4x100m Relay
MEET RECORD: CHINA 43.10 04/06/2015
AKTERJ 99040 24 BANGLADESH
1 AKTER.,JESMIN 2 AKTER,JESMIN
3 AKTER.SHOHAGI 4 AKTER,SHOHAGI
5 AKTER.SUMI 6 AKTER,SUMI
7 GHOSH,SUSMITA 8 GHOSH,SUSMITA
FENGYAN S 99043 22 CHINA
1 HUIJUN,LIN 2 HUIJUN,LIN
3 LINGWELKONG 4 LINGWELKONG
5 LULU.FENG 6 LULU,FENG
7 NUO,LIANG 8 NUO,LIANG
CHAND D 99049 21 INDIA
1 GEORGE.REENA 2 GEORGE.REENA
3 JOSEPH.MERLIN K 4 JOSEPH,MERLIN K
5 NANDA,SRABANI 6 NANDA,SRABANI
7 ROY,HIMASHREE 8 ROY,HIMASHREE
AOYAMA S 99051 21 JAPAN
1 ICHIKAWA,KANA 2 ICHIKAWA,KANA
3 MAEYAMAMIYU 4 MAEYAMAMIYU
5 NAKAMURAMIZUKI 6 NAKAMURA MIZUKI
7  NISHIO,KAHO 8 NISHIO,KAHO
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65.25m
NM

FINAL

NM

NV

NM

NV

NM

64.10m __
59.21m ___
5437m ___
55.79m ___
61.86m ___
55.03m ___
49.15m

PRELIM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NT

NT

NT

NT
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Event # 39 WOMENS 4x100m Relay continued...

GOLENDOVA S 99053 23 KAZAKHSTAN
1 KASHAFUTDINOVA, 2 KASHAFUTDINOVA,
3 RAKHMANOVA.,YULI 4 RAKHMANOVA,YULI
5 SAFRONOVA.,OLGA 6 SAFRONOVA,OLGA
7 TULAPINA,ANASTA 8 TULAPINA,ANASTA
ASMAN 99060 26 MALAYSIA
1 FATIMA,SITI 2 FATIMA,SITI
3 HUSNIAH.ZAIDATU 4 HUSNIAH,ZAIDATU
5 SAMSON.SHEREEN 6 SAMSON,SHEREEN
7 SHALLY,KOMALAM 8 SHALLY,KOMALAM
CHANDRAN K 99070 19 SINGAPORE
1 ENN,WENDY 2 ENN,WENDY
3 GOH,CHUI LING 4 GOH,CHUI LING
5 PEREIRA.SHANTI 6 PEREIRA,SHANTI
7 ZAINLNUR IZLYN 8 ZAININUR IZLYN
CHAROENSUK P 99076 19 THAILAND
1 CHATTHA.ON-UMA 2 CHATTHA.,ON-UMA
3 PAKDEE.KANYARAT 4 PAKDEE,KANYARAT
5 RUNAN,SUREEWAN 6 RUNAN,SUREEWAN
7  THIPAT,SUPAWAN 8 THIPAT,SUPAWAN
Event # 40 WOMENS 4x400m Relay
MEET RECORD: INDIA 3:30.93 04/09/2005
.N 99082 21 INDIA
1 GK,VIJAYAKUMARI 2 GK,VIJAYAKUMARI
3 MAZUMDAR,DEBASH 4 MAZUMDAR,DEBASH
5 GAYAKWAD.SARITA 6 GAYAKWAD,SARITA
AOKI S 99080 30 JAPAN
1 KANA,SEIKA 2 KANA,SEIKA
3 MIYUMANAMI 4 MIYUMANAMI
5 ICHIKAWA.AOYAMA 6 ICHIKAWA ,AOYAMA
7 MAEYAMA KIRA 8 MAEYAMA KIRA
AKHMETOVA A 99081 18 KAZAKHSTAN
1 MERJEN,SVETLANA 2 MERJEN.SVETLANA
3 TATYANA.ELINA 4 TATYANA.ELINA
5 ISHANGULYYEVA.G 6 ISHANGULYYEVA,G
7 NEROZNAK,MIKHIN 8 NEROZNAK ,MIKHIN
ENG-CHUAN A 99079 26 THAILAND
1 THANPHIMON,PORN 2 THANPHIMON,PORN
3 SUPANICH.JUTAMA 4 SUPANICH,JUTAMA
5 KAEODILHOEMHUK 6 KAEODIL,HOEMHUK
7 POOLKERD,KHONKH 8 POOLKERD,KHONKH
THI H 99078 21 VIETNAM
1 NGUYEN,HOANG 2 NGUYEN.,HOANG
3  OANH THINGUYEN 4 OANH THILNGUYEN
5 THITHI 6 THI,THI
7 THI,THI 8 THI,THI
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Event # 40 WOMENS 4x400m Relay continued...

THI HOANG 759 21 VIETNAM
Event # 42 MENS 100m Dec Dash

GUO QI 190 26 CHINA

ABHISHEK SHETTY 333 25 INDIA

JAGTAR SINGH 336 24 INDIA

MOHAMMED NAHEDH 384 28 IRAQ

KAZUYA KAWASAKI 433 25 JAPAN

TSUYOSHI SHIMIZU 442 23 JAPAN

R ALZAID 529 24 KUWAIT

AHMED YASEEN M 661 17 SAUDI ARABIA

SUTTISAK SINGKON 737 21 THAILAND
Event # 43 MENS Dec Long Jump

GUO QI 190 26 CHINA

JAGTAR SINGH 336 24 INDIA

ABHISHEK SHETTY 333 25 INDIA

MOHAMMED NAHEDH 384 28 IRAQ

KAZUYA KAWASAKI 433 25 JAPAN

TSUYOSHI SHIMIZU 442 23 JAPAN

R ALZAID 529 24 KUWAIT

AHMED YASEEN M 661 17 SAUDI ARABIA

SUTTISAK SINGKON 737 21 THAILAND
Event # 44 MENS Dec Shot Put

GUO QI 190 26 CHINA

JAGTAR SINGH 336 24 INDIA

ABHISHEK SHETTY 333 25 INDIA

MOHAMMED NAHEDH 384 28 IRAQ

KAZUYA KAWASAKI 433 25 JAPAN

TSUYOSHI SHIMIZU 442 23 JAPAN

R ALZAID 529 24 KUWAIT

AHMED YASEEN M 661 17 SAUDI ARABIA

SUTTISAK SINGKON 737 21 THAILAND
Event # 45 MENS Dec High Jump

GUO QI 190 26  CHINA

JAGTAR SINGH 336 24 INDIA

ABHISHEK SHETTY 333 25 INDIA

MOHAMMED NAHEDH 384 28 IRAQ

KAZUYA KAWASAKI 433 25 JAPAN

TSUYOSHI SHIMIZU 442 23 JAPAN

R ALZAID 529 24 KUWAIT

AHMED YASEEN M 661 17 SAUDI ARABIA
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Event # 45 MENS Dec High Jump continued...

SUTTISAK SINGKON 737 21 THAILAND
Event # 46 MENS 400m Dec Dash

GUO QI 190 26 CHINA

ABHISHEK SHETTY 333 25 INDIA

JAGTAR SINGH 336 24 INDIA

MOHAMMED NAHEDH 384 28 IRAQ

KAZUYA KAWASAKI 433 25 JAPAN

TSUYOSHI SHIMIZU 442 23 JAPAN

R ALZAID 529 24 KUWAIT

AHMED YASEEN M 661 17 SAUDI ARABIA

SUTTISAK SINGKON 737 21 THAILAND
Event # 47 MENS 110m Dec Hurdles

GUO QI 190 26 CHINA

ABHISHEK SHETTY 333 25 INDIA

JAGTAR SINGH 336 24 INDIA

MOHAMMED NAHEDH 384 28 IRAQ

KAZUYA KAWASAKI 433 25 JAPAN

TSUYOSHI SHIMIZU 442 23 JAPAN

R ALZAID 529 24 KUWAIT

AHMED YASEEN M 661 17 SAUDI ARABIA

SUTTISAK SINGKON 737 21 THAILAND
Event # 48 MENS' Dec Discus Thro

GUO QI 190 26 CHINA

JAGTAR SINGH 336 24 INDIA

ABHISHEK SHETTY 333 25 INDIA

MOHAMMED NAHEDH 384 28 IRAQ

KAZUYA KAWASAKI 433 25 JAPAN

TSUYOSHI SHIMIZU 442 23 JAPAN

R ALZAID 529 24 KUWAIT

AHMED YASEEN M 661 17 SAUDI ARABIA

SUTTISAK SINGKON 737 21 THAILAND
Event # 49 MENS Dec Pole Vault

GUO QI 190 26  CHINA

JAGTAR SINGH 336 24 INDIA

ABHISHEK SHETTY 333 25 INDIA

MOHAMMED NAHEDH 384 28 IRAQ

KAZUYA KAWASAKI 433 25 JAPAN

TSUYOSHI SHIMIZU 442 23 JAPAN

R ALZAID 529 24 KUWAIT

AHMED YASEEN M 661 17 SAUDI ARABIA

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

NM

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM



LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

6/7/17 - 6/7/17

22nd Asian Athletics Championships 2017

Bhubaneswar, Odisha

6-9 July 2017

Page 25 of 27
04-Jul-17

O 0 3 N U W N~ O 0 3 N L AW N~ O 0 9 N L A W N —

(oI e Y A

Event # 49 MENS Dec Pole Vault continued...

SUTTISAK SINGKON 737

21 THAILAND

Event # 50 MENS Dec Javelin Thr

GUO QI 190
JAGTAR SINGH 336
ABHISHEK SHETTY 333
MOHAMMED NAHEDH 384
KAZUYA KAWASAKI 433
TSUYOSHI SHIMIZU 442
R ALZAID 529
AHMED YASEEN M 661
SUTTISAK SINGKON 737

26  CHINA
24 INDIA
25  INDIA
28 IRAQ

25  JAPAN
23 JAPAN
24 KUWAIT

17 SAUDI ARABIA

21 THAILAND

Event # 51 MENS 1500m Dec Run

GUO QI 190
ABHISHEK SHETTY 333
JAGTAR SINGH 336
MOHAMMED NAHEDH 384
KAZUYA KAWASAKI 433
TSUYOSHI SHIMIZU 442
R ALZAID 529
AHMED YASEEN M 661
SUTTISAK SINGKON 737

26  CHINA
25  INDIA
24  INDIA
28 IRAQ

25 JAPAN
23 JAPAN
24 KUWAIT

17 SAUDI ARABIA

21 THAILAND

Event # 53 WOMENS 100m Hep Hurdles

LIOU YA-JYUN 210
SWAPNA BARMAN 256
PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266
LIKSY JOSEPH 269
MEG HEMPHILL 393
ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423
NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464
OLGA GLUKHOVKINA 750

ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKA 753

23 CHINESE TAIPEI

20 INDIA
23 INDIA
27 INDIA

JAPAN
23 JAPAN

23 KAZAKHSTAN

24 UZBEKISTAN
19 UZBEKISTAN

Event # 54 WOMENS Hep High Jump

LIOU YA-JYUN 210
SWAPNA BARMAN 256
PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266
LIKSY JOSEPH 269
MEG HEMPHILL 393
ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423
NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464

ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKA 753

23 CHINESE TAIPEI

20 INDIA
23 INDIA
27 INDIA

JAPAN
23 JAPAN

23 KAZAKHSTAN

19 UZBEKISTAN
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Event # 54 WOMENS Hep High Jump continued...

OLGA GLUKHOVKINA 750 24 UZBEKISTAN
Event # 55 WOMENS Hep Shot Put

LIOU YA-JYUN 210 23 CHINESE TAIPEI

SWAPNA BARMAN 256 20 INDIA

PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266 23 INDIA

LIKSY JOSEPH 269 27 INDIA

MEG HEMPHILL 393 JAPAN

ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423 23 JAPAN

NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464 23 KAZAKHSTAN

ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKZ 753 19 UZBEKISTAN

OLGA GLUKHOVKINA 750 24 UZBEKISTAN
Event # 56 WOMENS 200m Hep Dash

LIOU YA-JYUN 210 23 CHINESE TAIPEI

SWAPNA BARMAN 256 20 INDIA

PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266 23 INDIA

LIKSY JOSEPH 269 27 INDIA

MEG HEMPHILL 393 JAPAN

ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423 23 JAPAN

NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464 23 KAZAKHSTAN

OLGA GLUKHOVKINA 750 24 UZBEKISTAN

ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKZ 753 19 UZBEKISTAN
Event # 57 WOMENS Hep Long Jump

LIOU YA-JYUN 210 23 CHINESE TAIPEI

SWAPNA BARMAN 256 20 INDIA

PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266 23 INDIA

LIKSY JOSEPH 269 27 INDIA

MEG HEMPHILL 393 JAPAN

ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423 23 JAPAN

NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464 23 KAZAKHSTAN

ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKZ2 753 19 UZBEKISTAN

OLGA GLUKHOVKINA 750 24 UZBEKISTAN
Event # 58 WOMENS Hep Javelin Thr

LIOU YA-JYUN 210 23 CHINESE TAIPEI

SWAPNA BARMAN 256 20 INDIA

PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266 23 INDIA

LIKSY JOSEPH 269 27 INDIA

MEG HEMPHILL 393 JAPAN

ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423 23 JAPAN

NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464 23 KAZAKHSTAN

ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKA 753
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22nd Asian Athletics Championships 2017 04-Jul-17
Bhubaneswar, Odisha
6/717 - 6/7/17 6-9 July 2017
Event # 58 WOMENS Hep Javelin Thr continued...
OLGA GLUKHOVKINA 750 24 UZBEKISTAN NM
Event # 59 WOMENS 800m Hep Run FINAL
LIOU YA-JYUN 210 23 CHINESE TAIPEI NT
SWAPNA BARMAN 256 20 INDIA NT
PURNIMA HEMBRAM 266 23 INDIA NT
LIKSY JOSEPH 269 27 INDIA NT
MEG HEMPHILL 393 JAPAN NT
ERI UTSUNOMIYA 423 23 JAPAN NT
NADEZHDA KIRNOS 464 23 KAZAKHSTAN NT
OLGA GLUKHOVKINA 750 24 UZBEKISTAN NT
ALEKSANDRA YURKEVSKZ2 753 19 UZBEKISTAN NT
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